What does good look like? LMG Y

v

Somerset Y
Training Hub

Taking back control in General Practice

Taunton Racecourse Tuesday 12th September 2023

Speakers and Programme

8.15
9.00

9.05

9:35

10:15

10.35

11.00

13.00
13.50
14:30

15.00

15:30

15:45-
16.00

Registration and Coffee

Introduction
Dr Justin Geddes and Dr Jon Dolman

Developing and Looking After Your Team
Emma Symonds

What Are You Going to Change After Today?
Scott McKenzie

Skilled Workers Visa and Looking After IMG Trainees
Dr Taku Chinomona

Coffee

Workshops (each workshop is 40 minutes, delegates will be split into four groups and
rotate around each at 11.00, 11.40, 12.20 and 13.50)

Workshop 1 - Good Leadership - Scott McKenzie
Workshop 2 - Yvonne Vigar - How best to support General Practice
Workshop 3 - Paula Messenger - What are the Benefits of a General Practice Nurse Induction?

Workshop 4 - Adrian Poole & Jenna Clark - Being an Effective Partner and Practice

Lunch
Workshop

Fellowships
Dr Catherine levers

GP Provider Board and Data
Dr Justin Geddes & Dr Rob Weaver

Tea

Close and Questions

This event is supported by exhibition stands

AstraZeneca, Bayer PLC, Boehringer Ingelheim, MIAB (Medical Insurance Advisory Bureau), Reckitt,

The Well-Led Provider Ltd, Viatris & X-On (Cloud Communications)



