What does good look like? Taking back control in General Practice



Taunton Racecourse Tuesday 12th September 2023

Speakers and Programme

8.15	Registration and Coffee
9.00	Introduction Dr Justin Geddes and Dr Jon Dolman
9.05	Developing and Looking After Your Team Emma Symonds
9:35	What Are You Going to Change After Today? Scott McKenzie
10:15	Skilled Workers Visa and Looking After IMG Trainees Dr Taku Chinomona
10.35	Coffee
11.00	Workshops (each workshop is 40 minutes, delegates will be split into four groups and rotate around each at 11.00, 11.40, 12.20 and 13.50)
	Workshop 1 - Good Leadership - Scott McKenzie
	Workshop 2 - Yvonne Vigar - How best to support General Practice
	Workshop 3 - Paula Messenger - What are the Benefits of a General Practice Nurse Induction?
	Workshop 4 - Adrian Poole & Jenna Clark - Being an Effective Partner and Practice
13.00	Lunch
13.50	Workshop
14:30	Fellowships Dr Catherine levers
15.00	GP Provider Board and Data Dr Justin Geddes & Dr Rob Weaver
15:30	Tea
15:45-	
16.00	Close and Questions